the Equity Shares are bought back at a price below the Maximum Buyback Price, the actual number of Equity Shares bought back

could exceed the indicative Maximum Buyback Shares (assuming full deployment of Maximum Buyback Size) but will always be

subject to Maximum Buyback Size. i.e. ₹ 75,00,00,000 (Rupees Seventy-Five Crore Only).

**Previous reporting period shall be the day before the reporting date when the company had bought back securities.

*** Current reporting period shall be the day on which report is being filed with the Stock Exchanges.

In compliance with the Buy-back Regulations, the daily report would also be made available on the website of the Company at